Collection Summary

ID Number: UA 031

Title: RopeWalk Collection
Extent: 2 Boxes

Span Dates: 1980’s — 2000’s
Language: English

Abstract: This collection consists of correspondence, proposals, scrapbooks, and other items from the RopeWalk
conference at the University of Southern Indiana in Evansville, Indiana from 1984 to 2008.

Historical Notes: RopeWalk was created in 1988 by Dr. Tom Wilhelmus and Dr. Matthew Graham as a writing
conference. The series allowed participants to attend workshops with prominent writers in New Harmony, Indiana.
RopeWalk has expanded into different entities on campus through the RopeWalk Reading Series, RopeWalk Press, and
Southern Indiana Review.

Selected Search Terms

Keywords: Academics; Campus; Events and Speakers; Students; University Correspondences; University History;
University Organizations; University Records

Related Materials: University Governance; University Organizations; University Materials -- 1981-1990; University
Materials -- 1991-2000; University Materials -- 2001-2010; University Materials -- n.d.

Administrative Information

Copyright Status: Digital Image Copyright ©2021 University of Southern Indiana Library. All Rights Reserved. Personnel,
student records, and other personal information in the records are restricted. All other material is open to the public
without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies
or other reproductions of copyrighted material. http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-NC/1.0/

Access: Personnel and students’ records and other personal information in these records are restricted. All other
material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code)
govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material.

Contents Date Container Location
New Harmony Planning 1996-2003 Box 1, Folder 1 RL 3027
New Harmony Planning 1984-2004 Box 1, Folder 2 RL 3027
RopeWalk: The Early Years 1987-2007 Box 1, Folder 3 RL 3027
“Twenty Years in Utopia: The RopeWalk Anthology” Proof n.d. Box 1, Folder 4 RL 3027
Ellen Bryant Voight: Correspondences 1992-2000 Box 1, Folder 5 RL 3027
Heather McAugh: Correspondences 1991-1998 Box 1, Folder 6 RL 3027
Roxanna Robinson: Correspondences 1992-1996 Box 1, Folder 7 RL 3027
Writers’ Correspondences 1992-2004 Box 1, Folder 8 RL 3027

Writer Retreat Brochures 1989-2008 Box 1, Folder 9 RL 3027


http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-NC/1.0/

Contents

University Guesthouse

Statistics and Studies

Introductions/Readings

RopeWalk Witter Bynner Grant Proposal

Evaluations

RopeWalk Correspondences (Tom Wilhelmus: RopeWalk Files)
Ruth Lilly: RopeWalk Grant Proposal and Correspondences
Participants and Letters

Fund Raising

Jane Blaffer Owen

Evaluations

Evaluations

Evaluations

Scrapbook

Scrapbook pt. 1

Scrapbook pt. 2

Scrapbook pt. 3

UA 031-Media-001: Rope Walk Reading Series: James McGarrah
(Digital)

UA 031-Media-002: Rope Walk Series Broza Video (Digital)
UA 031-Media-003: Rope Walk Series Promo (Digital)

UA 031 — RopeWalk Collection

Date

1995-1996
1989-2003
1993

1989

2006-2007
1995-2000
1993-2003
1989-1998
1990-2007
2001-2003
1994-2005
1996

1991-1993
1999-2004
1989-2006
1989-2006
1989-2006
2001

n.d.
n.d.

Container

Box 1, Folder 10
Box 1, Folder 11
Box 1, Folder 12
Box 1, Folder 13
Box 1, Folder 14
Box 1, Folder 15
Box 1, Folder 16
Box 1, Folder 17
Box 1, Folder 18
Box 1, Folder 19
Box 1, Folder 20
Box 1, Folder 21
Box 1, Folder 22
Box 2, Folder 1
Box 2, Folder 2
Box 2, Folder 3
Box 2, Folder 4
Media

Media
Media

Location
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
Digital

Digital
Digital



