

Collection Summary

ID Number: UA 031

Title: RopeWalk Collection

Extent: 2 Boxes

Span Dates: 1980's – 2000's

Language: English

Abstract: This collection consists of correspondence, proposals, scrapbooks, and other items from the RopeWalk conference at the University of Southern Indiana in Evansville, Indiana from 1984 to 2008.

Historical Notes: RopeWalk was created in 1988 by Dr. Tom Wilhelmus and Dr. Matthew Graham as a writing conference. The series allowed participants to attend workshops with prominent writers in New Harmony, Indiana. RopeWalk has expanded into different entities on campus through the RopeWalk Reading Series, RopeWalk Press, and Southern Indiana Review.

Selected Search Terms

Keywords: Academics; Campus; Events and Speakers; Students; University Correspondences; University History; University Organizations; University Records

Related Materials: University Governance; University Organizations; University Materials -- 1981-1990; University Materials -- 1991-2000; University Materials -- 2001-2010; University Materials -- n.d.

Administrative Information

Copyright Status: Digital Image Copyright ©2021 University of Southern Indiana Library. All Rights Reserved. Personnel, student records, and other personal information in the records are restricted. All other material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material. <http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-NC/1.0/>

Access: Personnel and students' records and other personal information in these records are restricted. All other material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material.

Contents	Date	Container	Location
New Harmony Planning	1996-2003	Box 1, Folder 1	RL 3027
New Harmony Planning	1984-2004	Box 1, Folder 2	RL 3027
RopeWalk: The Early Years	1987-2007	Box 1, Folder 3	RL 3027
"Twenty Years in Utopia: The RopeWalk Anthology" Proof	n.d.	Box 1, Folder 4	RL 3027
Ellen Bryant Voight: Correspondences	1992-2000	Box 1, Folder 5	RL 3027
Heather McHugh: Correspondences	1991-1998	Box 1, Folder 6	RL 3027
Roxanna Robinson: Correspondences	1992-1996	Box 1, Folder 7	RL 3027
Writers' Correspondences	1992-2004	Box 1, Folder 8	RL 3027
Writer Retreat Brochures	1989-2008	Box 1, Folder 9	RL 3027

Contents	Date	Container	Location
University Guesthouse	1995-1996	Box 1, Folder 10	RL 3027
Statistics and Studies	1989-2003	Box 1, Folder 11	RL 3027
Introductions/Readings	1993	Box 1, Folder 12	RL 3027
RopeWalk Witter Bynner Grant Proposal	1989	Box 1, Folder 13	RL 3027
Evaluations	2006-2007	Box 1, Folder 14	RL 3027
RopeWalk Correspondences (Tom Wilhelmus: RopeWalk Files)	1995-2000	Box 1, Folder 15	RL 3027
Ruth Lilly: RopeWalk Grant Proposal and Correspondences	1993-2003	Box 1, Folder 16	RL 3027
Participants and Letters	1989-1998	Box 1, Folder 17	RL 3027
Fund Raising	1990-2007	Box 1, Folder 18	RL 3027
Jane Blaffer Owen	2001-2003	Box 1, Folder 19	RL 3027
Evaluations	1994-2005	Box 1, Folder 20	RL 3027
Evaluations	1996	Box 1, Folder 21	RL 3027
Evaluations	1991-1993	Box 1, Folder 22	RL 3027
Scrapbook	1999-2004	Box 2, Folder 1	RL 3027
Scrapbook pt. 1	1989-2006	Box 2, Folder 2	RL 3027
Scrapbook pt. 2	1989-2006	Box 2, Folder 3	RL 3027
Scrapbook pt. 3	1989-2006	Box 2, Folder 4	RL 3027
UA 031-Media-001: Rope Walk Reading Series: James McGarrah (Digital)	2001	Media	Digital
UA 031-Media-002: Rope Walk Series Broza Video (Digital)	n.d.	Media	Digital
UA 031-Media-003: Rope Walk Series Promo (Digital)	n.d.	Media	Digital